

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).647/2006
(From the judgment and order dated 12/07/2004 in LPA No. 135/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P, JABALPUR BENCH AT GWALIOR)

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

PANKAJ SAXENA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and permission to place addl.
documents on record and permission to file additional documents and
exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office
report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 648 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and substitution of Lrs. of the deceased
respondent and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and with prayer for
interim relief and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 649 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 650 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 651 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 652 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 11000 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (FOR FINAL
DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 11020 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (FOR FINAL
DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 10876 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (FOR FINAL
DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 10877 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and
office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

..2/-

SLP(C) 647/2006..Etc...contd...(It.205,Ct. 9 dt. 23.11.2007)

:2:

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5884 of 2006

WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 13825 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (FOR FINAL
DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 13772 of 2006

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C) NO. 19450 of 2007

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 23/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Mrs. Sunita Pandit, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Khurana, Adv.

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.
Mr. Ranjana Narain, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not taken up.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master Court Master